Flow switch VM-...FG
● Highly reproducible
● High switching capacity
● Insensitive to dirt
● DIN flange housing
● Precise setting of the switching valve by means of
a 170° scale / setting diagram
Characteristics

lation position affects the switching point and
range.
Ranges
Details in the table correspond to horizontal inwards flow with de-
creasing flow rate.
Type Nominal
width
Adjustment
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
rec-
om-
mend
ed
VM-015FG020 DN   15       5-     20     30
VM-020FG040 DN   20     10-     40     60
VM-025FG060 DN   25     20-     60     80
VM-032FG100 DN   32     30-   100   135
VM-040FG150 DN   40     50-   150   200
VM-050FG250 DN   50   100-   250   350
VM-065FG400 DN   65   150-   400   500
VM-080FG600 DN   80   200-   600   800
VM-100FG1000 DN 100   350- 1000 1250
VM-150FG2000 DN 150   700- 2000 2500
Dimensions and weights
Overall length DIN 3202, range F1
Flange DIN 2533 PN 16
Flange size DIN 2501 PN 16